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®* Race Analysis
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Controlled Practice For: Offroad Skill 6 To 10

Duration:
Min'm Lap:

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Car
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30 min's

7 sec's (1st lap=0 sec's)

Name

Peter Signal
Michael Orme
Mike Russell
Nathan Healey
Gerard Hodgson
Thomas Deelstra
Peter Signal
Jared Sorensen
Gerard Hodgson
Carl Acton
Nathan Healey
Matt Scoble
Glen Clarke
Mike Russell
Thomas Deelstra
Peter Signal
Gerard Hodgson
Aiden Gregory
Carl Acton
Jared Sorensen
Mike Russell
Carl Acton
Nathan Healey
Matt Scoble
Glen Clarke
Roger Yang
Aiden Gregory
Aiden Gregory
Roger Yang
Dave Hodgson
Steve Loomes
Jared Coombes
Steve Loomes
Dave Hodgson
Jared Coombes
Matt Hands
Matt Hands
Matt Hands

* Manual Adjustments

(No Manual Adjustments)
** Average laps: First item is all laps, second is average of driver's best 10, third is best 5.
*** Consistency: First item is all laps, second drops driver's worst lap, third drops 2 worst

Car Positions and Lap Times

Pos
Lap
1
Pos
Lap
1
Pos
Lap
1
Pos
Lap
1
Pos
Lap
1
Pos
Lap
1

1st
Car1l
1)5.866

11ith

21st

31st

41st

51st

2nd
Car 2
2)6.129

12th

22nd

32nd

42nd

52nd

Bold=Best Lap (excluding first lap)
*=force started

MbrNo
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3rd
Car3
3)6.365

13th

23rd

33rd

43rd

53rd

4th
Car 4
4)6.552

14th

24th

34th

44th

54th

5th
Car5
5)6.802

15th

25th

35th

45th

Last Lap: 30 sec's
Club La
Tga 1/
Tirccc 1/

1/
HRCCC 1/
Gerard Hodgson 1/
Tircce 1/

1/
Tirccc 1/
TIRCCC 1/
Tirccc 1/
HRCCC o/
Hrccc o/
TIRCCC o/

o/
Tircce o/
Tga o/
TIRCCC o/
HRCCC o/
Tirccc o/
Tirccc o/

o/
Tirccc o/
HRCCC o/
Hrccc o/
TIRCCC o/

o/
HRCCC o/
HRCCC o/

o/

o/

o/
Jared Coombes o/

o/

o/
Jared Coombes o/
TIRCCC o/
TIRCCC o/
TIRCCC o/

ps/Time

Om 5.866s
Om 6.129s
0Om 6.365s
Om 6.552s
0Om 6.802s
0Om 6.989s
Om 7.176s
0m14.478s
0m14.673s
0m14.852s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
0Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
0Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s
Om 0.000s

6th
Car 6
6)6.989

16th

26th

36th

46th

Start Method: Grid Start (Lap 1 counts as 1)

Fastest

7th
Car7
7)7.176

17th

27th

37th

47th

8th
Car 8
8)14.478

18th

28th

38th

48th

Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Average Lap **

9th
Car 9
9)14.673

19th

29th

39th

49th

Friday, 12 January 2018

Round 4, Race 3

Race Run: 3:18 p.m. 13/01/2018

Consistency ***

10th
Car0
10)14.852

20th

30th

40th

50th

Comments

Did not Finish1st
Did not Finish2nd
Did not Finish3rd
Personal Best4th
Did not Finish5th
Did not Finish6th
Did not Finish7th
Did not Finish8th
Did not Finish9th
Personal Best10th
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish
Did not Finish



